Race Date
September 07, 2023

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Boys Varsity 5K

Place Score Name
1 1 Jack Riley
2 2 |Isaac Dickenson
3 3 Sam Blascyk
4 4 Rory Fischbach
5 5 Ben Westholm
6 6 Mark Goettel
7 7 Tristan Blancarte
8 8 Owen Blascyk
9 9 Elliott Wasche
10 10 Cooper Lucarelli
11 11 Dylan Blancarte
12 12 Joey Gustafson
13 13 Russell Hill
14 14 Silas Kidder
15 15 Eli Berger
16 16 Deryck Parduhn
17 17 Elijah Smith
18 18 Nick Swartz
19 19 David Tuttle
20 20 Isaiah Ahlberg
21 21 Matthew Strukel
22 22 Julian Marynik
23 23 Lukas Rosholt
24 24 Jacob Lind
25 (< 5) Jorge Gatica
26 25 Dylan Anderson
27 (< 5) Michael Schiller
28 26 Gavin Gibson
29 27 Jaden Karren
30 28 Ethan Fish
31 29 Milo Gomez
32 30 AJ Mattson
33 31 AJ Olesen
34 32 Tarver Sellwood
35 33 Max Petry
36 34 Blaze Kidder
37 35 Brayden Schmidt
38 36 Zachary Warner
39 37 Leif Lindstrom
40 38 Georgi Dimitrov
41 39 Eli Youngs
42 40 Bodyn Gunderson
43 41 Nathan Easty
44 42 Nathanael Payne
45 43 Ben Snyder
46 44 Ben Wright
a7 45 Eoghan Heaslip
48 46 Nicholas Lane
49 47 Owen Smith
50 (< 5) Dyne Cahoon
51 48 Chet
52 49 Ethan Mondry
53 50 Isaac Schroeder
54 51 Robert Wilson
55 (< 5) Weston Hanni
56 52 Jake Taggart

Team

Carlton-Wrenshall
Solon Springs
Duluth East

Duluth East

Duluth East

Duluth East
Ashland

Duluth East

Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown
Ashland

Duluth East

Duluth East

Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Ashland

North Shore

North Shore
Carlton-Wrenshall
Solon Springs
Hermantown
Superior

Duluth Denfeld
Superior
Cromwell-Wright
Ashland
Cromwell-Wright
Carlton-Wrenshall
Superior

North Shore
Ashland

North Shore
Carlton-Wrenshall
Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Solon Springs
North Shore
Hermantown

North Shore

North Shore
Moose Lake/Willow
Carlton-Wrenshall
Lakeview Christian
Superior

Ashland

Lakeview Christian
Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown

Solon Springs
Cromwell-Wright
Moose Lake/Willow
Ashland

Duluth Denfeld
Superior
Cromwell-Wright
Solon Springs

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Grade

12
11
12
11
12
10
10
10
11
9

10
10
10
11
9

12
11
10
11
10
9

12
12
12
8

12
11
11
12
9

10
12
12
12
11
9

12
11
7

10
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
9

9

9

Time

Place Score

Men

Boys Varsity 5K

Name

16:27.6
16:38.2
16:48.9
17:21.9
17:24.9
17:25.6
17:34.3
17:41.2
17:41.7
17:46.1
17:47.6
17:49.8
17:51.8
18:00.1
18:14.8
18:21.1
18:36.3
18:41.2
18:42.6
18:43.6
18:49.7
18:49.7
18:50.9
18:53.4
18:53.5
18:54.4
19:09.3
19:13.0
19:26.1
19:27.0
19:30.3
19:49.1
19:57.2
20:00.2
20:01.3
20:04.2
20:04.5
20:08.6
20:13.3
20:14.8
20:15.5
20:24.1
20:25.2
20:26.2
20:27.2
20:29.1
20:33.4
20:39.2
20:50.8
20:51.6
21:12.4
21:14.7
21:15.3
21:20.2
21:26.4
21:32.4

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

53 Gabe Buck
54 Bridger Oestreich
55 Silas Herbert

(< 5) Peter Kenney
56 Tyler Breikreutz
57 Ryan Monte
58 Elliot Winterscheidt
59 Milo Peterson
60 Jeremiah Countryman
61 Caleb Shingler
62 Karl Tuttle

(< 5) David Kenney

(< 5) Grant Byer
63 Thomas Carlson
64 Keaton Larson
65 Sam Hassebrock
66 Ethan Meller

Team
Duluth Denfeld

Duluth Denfeld
Duluth Denfeld

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior

Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown
Carlton-Wrenshall

MS_Stella Maris (St.
MS_Stella Maris (St.

Carlton-Wrenshall
Lakeview Christian
Lakeview Christian
Lakeview Christian

Grade
12
10
11

11
12

10
11

10

10

10

Time
21:56.9
21:58.9
22:01.7
22:02.5
22:03.9
22:06.3
22:11.2
22:15.4
22:37.2
22:46.0
23:54.3
25:20.9
25:22.2
25:53.2
28:16.5
28:21.1
32:19.6
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Race Date
September 07, 2023

Men

Boys Varsity 5K

Name

Duluth East

Team Score (places): 26
Average Time: 17:20.5

Sam Blascyk
Rory Fischbach
Ben Westholm
Mark Goettel
Owen Blascyk
Joey Gustafson
7 Russell Hill

Ashland

Team Score (places): 88
Average Time: 18:25.6

01 WN PP

Tristan Blancarte
Dylan Blancarte
Deryck Parduhn
Dylan Anderson
Milo Gomez

Ben Snyder

7 Ethan Mondry

0 WN P

Solon Springs

Team Score (places): 102
Average Time: 18:41.3

Isaac Dickenson
Silas Kidder
Isaiah Ahlberg
Tarver Sellwood
Blaze Kidder
Owen Smith

7 Jake Taggart

0 WN PP

Carlton-Wrenshall

Team Score (places): 117
Average Time: 18:56.9

Jack Riley

David Tuttle
Gavin Gibson

AJ Olesen

Bodyn Gunderson
Karl Tuttle

7 Thomas Carlson

North Shore

Team Score (places): 128
Average Time: 19:19.7

Elijah Smith

Nick Swartz
Ethan Fish

AJ Mattson
Brayden Schmidt
Leif Lindstrom
Georgi Dimitrov

0 WN PP

~NOo ok WOWN PR

Grade Place Place

Cum

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Time

Men

Boys Varsity 5K

12
11
12
10
10
10
10

10
10
12
12
10
12
10

11
11
10
12

12

12
11
11
12
10
10

11
10

12
12

10

0 o U~ W

(12)
(13

11
16
25
29

(43)

(49)

14
20
32
34

(47)

(52)

19
26
31
40

(62)

(63)

17
18
28
30
35

@7

(38)

12
18
26

(38)

(61)

;
18
34
59
88

(131)

(180)

16
36
68
102
(149)
(201)

20
46
77

117

(179)

(242)

17
35
63
93

128

(165)

(203)

Finish Position - 1

16:48.9
17:21.9
17:24.9
17:25.6
17:41.2
17:49.8
17:51.8

Finish Position - 2

17:34.3
17:47.6
18:21.1
18:54.4
19:30.3
20:27.2
21:14.7

Finish Position - 3

16:38.2
18:00.1
18:43.6
20:00.2
20:04.2
20:50.8
21:32.4

Finish Position - 4

16:27.6
18:42.6
19:13.0
19:57.2
20:24.1
23:54.3
25:53.2

Finish Position- 5

18:36.3
18:41.2
19:27.0
19:49.1
20:04.5
20:13.3
20:14.8
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Cum Cum Cum
Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 141
Average Time: 19:21.4
16:48.9 1 Elliott Wasche 11 9 9 17:41.7 17:41.7
34:10.8 2 Eli Berger 9 15 24 18:14.8 35:56.5
51:35.7 3 Max Petry 11 33 57 20:01.3 55:57.8
1:09:01.3 4 Eli Youngs 11 39 96 20:15.5 1:16:13.3
1:26:42.5 5 Eoghan Heaslip 10 45 141 20:33.4 1:36:46.7
1:44:32.3 6 Chet 11 (48) (189) 21:12.4 1:57:59.1
2:02:24.1 7 Jeremiah Countryman 11 (60) (249) 22:37.2 2:20:36.3
Superior Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 166
Average Time: 19:47.2
17:34.3 1 Julian Marynik 12 22 22 18:49.7 18:49.7
35:21.9 2 Jacob Lind 12 24 46 18:53.4 37:43.1
53:43.0 3 Jaden Karren 12 27 73 19:26.1 57:09.2
1:12:37.4 4 Nathanael Payne 10 42 115 20:26.2 1:17:35.4
1:32:07.7 5 Robert Wilson 9 51 166 21:20.2 1:38:55.6
1:52:34.9 6 Elliot Winterscheidt 9 (58) (224) 22:11.2 2:01:06.8
2:13:49.6 7 Milo Peterson 10 (59) (283) 22:15.4 2:23:22.2
Hermantown Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 169
Average Time: 19:53.5
16:38.2 1 Cooper Lucarelli 9 10 10 17:46.1 17:46.1
34:38.3 2 Matthew Strukel 9 21 31 18:49.7 36:35.8
53:21.9 3 Zachary Warner 11 36 67 20:08.6 56:44.4
1:13:22.1 4 Nicholas Lane 10 46 113 20:39.2 1:17:23.6
1:33:26.3 5 Tyler Breikreutz 11 56 169 22:03.9 1:39:27.5
1:54:17.1 6 Ryan Monte 12 (57) (226) 22:06.3 2:01:33.8
2:15:49.5 7 Caleb Shingler 8 (61) (287) 22:46.0 2:24:19.8
Duluth Denfeld Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 235
Average Time: 21:12.8
16:27.6 1 Lukas Rosholt 12 23 23 18:50.9 18:50.9
35:10.2 2 |saac Schroeder 12 50 73 21:15.3 40:06.2
54:23.2 3 Gabe Buck 12 53 126 21:56.9 1:02:03.1
1:14:20.4 4 Bridger Oestreich 10 54 180 21:58.9 1:24:02.0
1:34:445 5 Silas Herbert 11 55 235 22:01.7 1:46:03.7
1:58:38.8 Lakeview Christian Academy Finish Position - 10
2:24:32.0
Team Score (places): 280
Average Time: 25:58.3
1 Nathan Easty 10 41 4 20:25.2 20:25.2
2 Ben Wright 10 44 85 20:29.1 40:54.3
18:36.3 3 Keaton Larson 64 149 28:16.5 1:09:10.8
37:175 4 Sam Hassebrock 9 65 214 28:21.1 1:37:31.9
56:44.5 5 Ethan Meller 10 66 280 32:19.6 2:09:51.5
1:16:33.6 Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.
1:36:38.1
156514 Team Score (.places): Inc.
Average Time:
2:17:06.2
1 Jorge Gatica 8 Less 18:53.5 18:53.5
2 Michael Schiller 11 Less 19:09.3 38:02.8
3 Dyne Cahoon 12 Less 20:51.6 58:54.4
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Race Date
September 07, 2023

Men

Boys Varsity 5K

Name Grade Place

Cum
Place

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

Cromwell-Wright

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

4 Weston Hanni 9
MS_Stella Maris (St. John's)
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Peter Kenney 9
2 David Kenney 9
3 Grant Byer 10

Less

Less
Less
Less

Finish Position - Inc.

21:26.4

Finish Position - Inc.

22:02.5
25:20.9
25:22.2
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1:20:20.8

22:02.5
47:23.4
1:12:45.6

09/07/2023 06:03:48



